Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office District I	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		Form C-103 May 27, 2004	
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	Divisy, initionals and	vatarar resources	WELL API NO. 30-025-28222	
District II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVAT		5. Indicate Type of Lease	
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St.		STATE FEE X	
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Santa Fe, NI	WI 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
87505	TICES AND REPORTS ON WE	ELLC	7 I am Nama an Unit A am ann an Nama	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPODIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPL PROPOSALS.)	OSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN O	R PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
1. Type of Well: Oil Well X	Gas Well Other		8. Well Number 2	
2. Name of Operator John H. Hei	ndrix Corporation		9. OGRID Number 012024	
3. Address of Operator P. O. Box 3040 Midland, TX 79702-3040			10. Pool name or Wildcat Blinebry Oil & Gas & Tubb Oil	
4. Well Location				
	feet from the Sou			
Section 25	Township 21S  11. Elevation (Show whether	Range 37E	NMPM CountyLea	
		Di, 100, 10, 01, 610.		
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application   Pit type Depth to Grounds	or Closure waterDistance from nearest fi	roch water well Diet		
Pit Liner Thickness: mi			onstruction Material	
	Appropriate Box to Indica			
			•	
NOTICE OF IT PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	NTENTION TO:  PLUG AND ABANDON	SUB REMEDIAL WOR	SEQUENT REPORT OF:  K □ ALTERING CASING □	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		COMMENCE DRI		
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT	Г ЈОВ	
OTHER:DHC	X	OTHER:	П	
13. Describe proposed or com	pleted operations. (Clearly state	all pertinent details, and	d give pertinent dates, including estimated date	
or recompletion.	ork). SEE RULE 1103. For M	ultiple Completions: At	tach wellbore diagram of proposed completion	
No pit required.				
1. This is a request to DHC Tubb	Oil and Blinebry Oil & Gas poo	ols in the subject well. So	ee supporting data on attached sheet.	
			20	
			000	
			S Pevilone	
	llan alla		E Pavision	
DHC Order N	a. <u>1080125</u>		2 d19 €	
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to t	he best of my knowledge	e and belief. I further certifolkar any pit or below- or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan	
11 - 11	11/2018		or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan	
SIGNATURE///	TITL	EVice President	DATE 09/01/2005	
Type or print name Ronnie H. Wes	tbrook E-ma	nil address:	Telephone No. (432)684-6631	
For State Use Only	_	e petroleum i		
APPROVED BY:		みたてひだし FUNI	FI Barry	
Conditions of Approval (If any):	TITL	E PETROLLO	SEP I 4 2008 TAD	

SEP 1 4 2005

## EVA OWENS "A" NO. 2

- 1. Division order number that established pre-approved pool Order R-11363.
- 2. Pools to be comminged Tubb Oil (60240) and Blinebry Oil (6660).
- 3. Blinebry Perfs. 5564 5923'

Tubb Perfs. 6097 – 6409'.

- 4. Both zones are intermediate crude and commingling will not reduce the value of the production.
- 5. Ownership between the two pools is identical.
- 6. On swab test after acid job, Tubb Oil swabbed 4 BO & 30 MCF and Blinebry Oil swabbed 6 BO & 50 MCF. The proposed allocation is to be as follows:

Blinebry Oil	60%	Blinebry Gas	63%
Tubb Oil	40%	Tubb Gas	37%

